03/11/97
03/25/97
04/08/97
05/06/97
05/13/97
05/20/97
06/03/97
06/10/97
06/17/97
06/25/97
07/08/97
07/15/97
07/22/97
07/29/97
08/05/97
08/12/97
08/19/97
09/16/97
09/23/97
09/30/97
10/07/97
10/15/97
10/21/97
11/05/97
11/11/97
11/18/97
11/25/97
12/02/97
12/09/97
12/16/97

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 1997

Collin Cohen, Kurt Kaull

Doug Brown

Kim Davis

Barry Twomey

Bernadette Brennan

Scott Collins, Faraz Daneshgar
Peter Bloom

Gregory Stover

Alicia Lindgren, Walter Carozza
Alex Szabo, Norman Weinstock
David Morse

Howard Horowitz

Charles Lelon

Elie Hirschfeld

Alan Mark

Paul Balser

Randall Clark, Donald Grigg
Robert Schmitz

Matt Gormly

Paul Mitchell

Chris Meininger

David Chow

Dennis Leary

Ted Pryor

Paul Schuldiner, Russ Anderson
David Nurme

Mike Kennealy

Martin Boorstein

Dan Wolf, Kevin Genda
Lawerence Golub

American Industrial Partners
ZS Fund

Coral Reef Capital
Electra Fleming

Hudson River Capital
Summit Partners

Atlantic Partners

AT&T Capital

East River Ventures
Horizon Associates

ING Capital

Lipper & Company
Veronis Communications
Hirschfeld Realty

Liberty View Equity Partners
Generation Partners
Cherokee Equity Holdings
Quest Capital

BCI Advisors

Allied Capital

HillStreet Capital

Castle Harlan

Green Mountain Partners
Sirrom Capital

Transcap Trade Finance
Orion Partners

Spectrum Equity Investors
Walden Capital Partners
Cerberus Partners

Golub Associates



http://www.aipartners.com/
http://www.zsfundlp.com/
http://www.summitpartners.com/
http://www.horizon-engineering.com/
http://www.ingcapitaladvisors.com/
http://www.lipperweb.com/
http://www.vss.com/
http://www.genpartners.com/
http://www.cherokeefund.com/
http://www.hillstreetcap.com/
http://www.transcaptrade.com/
http://www.spectrumequity.com/

